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Service Quality and Satisfaction No ASD ASD
Supports received by person/family

Social Security Benefits 84% 70%
In-home support - paid staff 51% 57%
Out-of-home respite 32% 38%
Quality of supports (scales) (O never, 4 always)

Gets information for and participates in planning 3.07 2.99
Needed services in plan and received 3.42 3.26
Services available when needed from trained on-time staff 3.38 3.26
Overall satisfaction with services and supports 3.17 3.01
Crisis or emergency services provided when needed adults 74% 67%
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Services Received No ASD Has ASD
Respite/Family Support 46% 54%
Transportation 58% 51%
Social/relationship supports 35% 39%
Education or Training 33% 37%
Communication Technology 7% 10%
Environmental Adaptations 11% 7%
Activities

Volunteer 34% 39%
Unpaid facility based activity 38% 33%
Paid community job (not different) 25% 25%
Likes community job 93% 88%
Paid facility based work 18% 11%
Wants to live elsewhere 20% 23%
Gets needed services 69% 62%
Health and Wellness

Engages in moderate physical activity 52% 65%
Excellent health 19% 24%
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